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4801 JACKSON STREET
DENVER, COLORADO 80216

FOR SALE | RARE ADAPTIVE RE-USE OPPORTUNITY!

SQUARE FEET 8,484 SF

BUILDING DIMENSIONS 84’ x 101’

LOT SIZE 0.47 Acre (20,400 SF, 100’ x 204’)

LOADING 1 Dock-high, 1 Drive-in

ZONING I-A Denver

CONSTRUCTION Cinder block with brick veneer

PARKING Surface

SPRINKLERS Wet

SALE PRICE $2,100,000 ($247.52/SF)

PROPERTY SUMMARY

PROPERTY FEATURES

•	 Built in 1950 with new roof in August 2011

•	 Two restrooms and a newly built H-3 room

•	 Fenced and paved yard, with ample parking & storage on premises

•	 Located near Colorado Boulevard & I-70, on major bus route with 
stops on the block.

•	 Located near the RTD 40th & Colorado Light Rail Station

•	 Located in Enterprise Zone and some areas in this neighborhood 
also fall under the Federally designated Opportunity Zones:  
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

EXTERIOR VIEW FROM REAR

BUILDING INTERIOR
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https://denvergov.org/Government/Agencies-Departments-Offices/Agencies-Departments-Offices-Directory/Economic-Development-Opportunity/Small-Business-and-Entrepreneurs/Support-Incentives/Tax-Credits?utm_source=chatgpt.com


NEIGHORHOOD HIGHLIGHTS

•	 4801 Jackson Street is a great space for 
adaptive re-use as creative office, creative 
production, retail, food & beverage, 
showroom, or hybrid office/industrial 
concepts.

•	 Massive public investment are bringing 
improvements to the National Western Center 
and surrounding areas.

•	 The National Western Center RTD N Line is the 
first stop out of Union Station.

•	 Central 70 includes a signature 4-acre park 
over I-70 and just opened with soccer fields, 
playground, splash pad and amphitheater.

•	 Transit + access are in place with improved 
connectivity, walkability and neighborhood 
connection.

•	 4801 Jackson Street is located next door 
to MOODSWING, a brand new multi-use 
destination venue with food, drinks, games 
and community events.

NATIONAL WESTERN CENTER CENTRAL 70 PROJECT COMPLETED

4801 JACKSON STREET
DENVER, COLORADO 80216

FOR SALE | RARE ADAPTIVE RE-USE OPPORTUNITY!

MULTI-USE VENUE WITH PICKELBALL, FOOD, DRINKS, GAMES & ART
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https://www.mood-swing.com/


EXISTING 
WAREHOUSE

DISTILLERY & 
CONTAINMENT

AREA NAME HAZARD GROUP

ORDINARY HAZARD 2

DENSITY

VARIABLE

REMOTE AREA

VARIABLE

REFERENCED STANDARD

2016 NFPA13- A.5.3.2
DBCA 4003.6.3.1.1

NOTES

1,3

NOTES:
1. DESIGN BUILDER TO USE DENSITY CURVE OR OTHER MEANS TO MEET STATED OCC. HAZARD REQUIREMENT

2. NFPA 13 5.4.2 SAYS "MODERATE TO SUBSTANTIAL AMOUNTS OF FLAMMABLE OR COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS. NFPA13 A.5.3.2 DOES 
LIST DISTILLERIES, THE MORE STRINGENT REQUIREMENT IS CHOSEN

3. THE STATED HAZARD GROUP IS THE MINIMUM REQUIRED.  EH-2 IS RECOMMENDED FOR THE ENTIRE BUILDING TO PREPARE 
FOR A POSSIBLE FUTURE EXPANSION OF THE DISTILLERY. 

EXTRA HAZARD 2 DBCA   4003.6.3.1.1 EXC.
2016 NFPA 13;5.4.2
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IEBC 1012.6.2 EXTERIOR WALL RATING FOR CHANGE OF 
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION TO AN EQUAL OR LESSER 
HAZARD CATEGORY. WHEN A CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY 
CLASSIFICATION IS MADE TO AN EQUAL OR LESSER HAZARD 
CATEGORY AS SHOWN IN TABLE 1012.6, EXISTING EXTERIOR 
WALLS, INCLUDING OPENINGS, SHALL BEACCEPTED.

1 HOUR EXT WALL
PER IBC T602
10' -30' FSD @ H-3 
IN TYPE VB

1 HOUR INT WALL
PER IBC T508.4 B/T
H-3 AND F-1
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North LLC

June 29 2023

4801 Jackson St Denver CO 80216

FIRE-FLOW & FIRE HYDRANT CODE REFERENCES
IFC AND DENVER FIRE CODE AMENDMENTS 
APPENDIX B & C- REGARDING FIRE FLOWS & FIRE HYDRANTS

FIRE FLOW CALCS PER B105.1(2)

8,512 SF =  2,500 GPM x .5* =1250=1,500** GPM @ 2 HRS

*T.B105.2 ALLOWS REDUCTION TO 50% OF FLOW RATE IN T.B105.1(2) FOR 
SPRINKLERED BLDGS
**DENVER AMENDED EXCEPTION TO T.B105.2  -

A REDUCTION IN REQUIRED FIRE FLOW OF UP TO 50 PERCENT, AS 
APPROVED, IS ALLOWED WHEN THE BUILDING IS PROTECTED 
THROUGHOUT WITH AN AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 OR NFPA 13R. THE 
RESULTING FIRE FLOW SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1,500 GALLONS 
PER MINUTE (5,678 L/MIN) FOR THE PRESCRIBED DURATION AS 
SPECIFIED IN TABLE B105.1(2). ALL HYDRANTS, NEW AND/OR 
EXISTING SHALL FLOW NO LESS THAN 1,500 GPM WITH A MINIMUM 
RESIDUAL PRESSURE OF 20 PSI.

B105.3- FOR SPRINKLERED BLDGS, WATER SUPPLY SHALL BE THE 
GREATER OF EITHER THE SPRINKLER DEMAND OR THE REQUIRED FIRE 
FLOW

FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENT PER SPRINKLER DEMAND

OPTION 1: H-3 ROOM EH-2 AT 0.35GPM/SF OVER 888SF=532GPM + 500GPM
HOSE STREAM= 1032GPM

OPTION 2: S-1 WAREHOUSE OH-2 AT 0.15GPM/SF OVER 4000SF=600GPM + 
500GPM HOSE STREAM= 1100GPM

OPTION 3: ENTIRE BUILDING EH-2 AT 0.40GPM/SF OVER 2500SF = 1000GPM 
+ 500GPM HOSE STREAM = 1500GPM

CONCLUSION
PROVIDED THE SPRINKER DESIGNER DOES NOT CHOSE AN OPTION THAT 
RESULTS IN GREATER THAN 1500GPM FOR THE SPRINKLER DEMAND, THE 
BUILDING DEMAND OF 1500GPM IS THE FINAL FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENT.

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD REQUIREMENTS

IFC 503.1.1 STATES THAT YOU NEED TO HAVE A FIRE APPARATUS 
ROAD WITHIN 150 FT OF THE BUILDING. THE MOST REMOTE SIDE OF 
THE BUILDING IS WITHIN  150 FT FROM THE PUBLIC ROAD, 
THEREFORE THE CURRENT PUBLIC STREETS ARE SUFFICIENT FIRE 
APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS FOR THIS BUILDING

DENVER FIRE CODE
WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN APPROVED 
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS 903.3.1.1 OR 903.3.1.2, THE 150-FOOT 
DIMENSION MAY BE INCREASED TO 250 FEET 

IFC503.2.1 STATES THAT A FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS RD SHALL BE 
AT LEAST 20 FT IN WIDTH

503.2.1 DIMENSIONS. FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL 
COMPLY WITH CURRENTLY ADOPTED DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE RULES AND REGULATIONS 
FOR STANDARD RIGHT-OF-WAY CROSS SECTIONS AND
UTILITY LOCATIONS BUT SHALL HAVE AN UNOBSTRUCTED WIDTH OF 
NOT LESS THAN 20 FEET, EXCLUSIVE OF SHOULDERS.
EXISTING FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL MAINTAIN THEIR 
WIDTH BUT SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN ALLOWED IN TABLE
503.2.1. APPROVED SECURITY GATES SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 
503.6 AND FIRE ACCESS ROADS SHALL HAVE AN
UNOBSTRUCTED VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF NOT LESS THAN 13 FEET 
6 INCHES AND BE OPEN TO SKY.

FIRE HYDRANT REQUIREMENTS
IFC 507.5.1 EX 2 STATES THAT AN ONSITE HYDRANT IS ONLY NEEDED 
WHEN BUILDING IS MORE THAN 600 FT FROM HYDRANT PER 
IFC507.5.1 EX. 2. THE ROUTE FROM FROM NEAREST HYDRANTS TO 
MOST REMOTE POINTS ON BUILDING IS LESS THAN 600 FT, 
THEREFORE AN ADDITIONAL ON SITE HYDRANT IS NOT REQURED. 

IFC C103.1 STATES  THAT IF A FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS RD IS 
REQUIRED, THEN YOU MUST HAVE AT LEAST 1 HYDRANT ON IT., BUT 
C104 ALLOWS THE USE OF HYDRANTS ON PUBLIC STREETS. 

Not To Scale
Sprinkler Density Legend-Distillery

1/16" = 1'-0"1 Fie Code Site Plan N
Not To Scale
Fire Ratings

NEW H-3 ROOM

EXISTING BATHROOMS

OPEN WAREHOUSE AREA

ZONING SITE INFORMATION

ZONE DISTRICT: I-A
ZONE LOT SIZE: 20,587 SF
PRIMARY USE: MANUFACTURING, FABRICATION, AND ASSEMBLY- GENERAL
BUILDING AREA: 8,512 SF
BUILDING STORIES: 1
BUILDING HEIGHT: 15 FT
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FIRE-FLOW & FIRE HYDRANT CODE REFERENCES
IFC AND DENVER FIRE CODE AMENDMENTS 
APPENDIX B & C- REGARDING FIRE FLOWS & FIRE HYDRANTS

FIRE FLOW CALCS PER B105.1(2)

8,512 SF =  2,500 GPM x .5* =1250=1,500** GPM @ 2 HRS

*T.B105.2 ALLOWS REDUCTION TO 50% OF FLOW RATE IN T.B105.1(2) FOR 
SPRINKLERED BLDGS
**DENVER AMENDED EXCEPTION TO T.B105.2  -

A REDUCTION IN REQUIRED FIRE FLOW OF UP TO 50 PERCENT, AS 
APPROVED, IS ALLOWED WHEN THE BUILDING IS PROTECTED 
THROUGHOUT WITH AN AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 OR NFPA 13R. THE 
RESULTING FIRE FLOW SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1,500 GALLONS 
PER MINUTE (5,678 L/MIN) FOR THE PRESCRIBED DURATION AS 
SPECIFIED IN TABLE B105.1(2). ALL HYDRANTS, NEW AND/OR 
EXISTING SHALL FLOW NO LESS THAN 1,500 GPM WITH A MINIMUM 
RESIDUAL PRESSURE OF 20 PSI.

B105.3- FOR SPRINKLERED BLDGS, WATER SUPPLY SHALL BE THE 
GREATER OF EITHER THE SPRINKLER DEMAND OR THE REQUIRED FIRE 
FLOW

FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENT PER SPRINKLER DEMAND

OPTION 1: H-3 ROOM EH-2 AT 0.35GPM/SF OVER 888SF=532GPM + 500GPM
HOSE STREAM= 1032GPM

OPTION 2: S-1 WAREHOUSE OH-2 AT 0.15GPM/SF OVER 4000SF=600GPM + 
500GPM HOSE STREAM= 1100GPM

OPTION 3: ENTIRE BUILDING EH-2 AT 0.40GPM/SF OVER 2500SF = 1000GPM 
+ 500GPM HOSE STREAM = 1500GPM

CONCLUSION
PROVIDED THE SPRINKER DESIGNER DOES NOT CHOSE AN OPTION THAT 
RESULTS IN GREATER THAN 1500GPM FOR THE SPRINKLER DEMAND, THE 
BUILDING DEMAND OF 1500GPM IS THE FINAL FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENT.

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD REQUIREMENTS

IFC 503.1.1 STATES THAT YOU NEED TO HAVE A FIRE APPARATUS 
ROAD WITHIN 150 FT OF THE BUILDING. THE MOST REMOTE SIDE OF 
THE BUILDING IS WITHIN  150 FT FROM THE PUBLIC ROAD, 
THEREFORE THE CURRENT PUBLIC STREETS ARE SUFFICIENT FIRE 
APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS FOR THIS BUILDING

DENVER FIRE CODE
WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN APPROVED 
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS 903.3.1.1 OR 903.3.1.2, THE 150-FOOT 
DIMENSION MAY BE INCREASED TO 250 FEET 

IFC503.2.1 STATES THAT A FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS RD SHALL BE 
AT LEAST 20 FT IN WIDTH

503.2.1 DIMENSIONS. FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL 
COMPLY WITH CURRENTLY ADOPTED DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE RULES AND REGULATIONS 
FOR STANDARD RIGHT-OF-WAY CROSS SECTIONS AND
UTILITY LOCATIONS BUT SHALL HAVE AN UNOBSTRUCTED WIDTH OF 
NOT LESS THAN 20 FEET, EXCLUSIVE OF SHOULDERS.
EXISTING FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL MAINTAIN THEIR 
WIDTH BUT SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN ALLOWED IN TABLE
503.2.1. APPROVED SECURITY GATES SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 
503.6 AND FIRE ACCESS ROADS SHALL HAVE AN
UNOBSTRUCTED VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF NOT LESS THAN 13 FEET 
6 INCHES AND BE OPEN TO SKY.

FIRE HYDRANT REQUIREMENTS
IFC 507.5.1 EX 2 STATES THAT AN ONSITE HYDRANT IS ONLY NEEDED 
WHEN BUILDING IS MORE THAN 600 FT FROM HYDRANT PER 
IFC507.5.1 EX. 2. THE ROUTE FROM FROM NEAREST HYDRANTS TO 
MOST REMOTE POINTS ON BUILDING IS LESS THAN 600 FT, 
THEREFORE AN ADDITIONAL ON SITE HYDRANT IS NOT REQURED. 

IFC C103.1 STATES  THAT IF A FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS RD IS 
REQUIRED, THEN YOU MUST HAVE AT LEAST 1 HYDRANT ON IT., BUT 
C104 ALLOWS THE USE OF HYDRANTS ON PUBLIC STREETS. 
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ZONE DISTRICT: I-A
ZONE LOT SIZE: 20,587 SF
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BUILDING AREA: 8,512 SF
BUILDING STORIES: 1
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DEMOGRAPHICS

CoStar 2024 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Current Population 7,218 90,170 344,349

Daytime Population 7,514 86,685 344,349

Number of Businesses 352 7,292 30,709

Number of Households 2,155 36,247 172,202

Average Household Income $86,457 $111,675 $114,001

Median Home Value $355,088 $565,973 $614,378

TRAFFIC COUNTS

CoStar 2025 Cross Street Traffic Volume

N Colorado Blvd E 48th Ave S 27,940 VPD

N Colorado Blvd E 48th Ave N 33,187 VPD

E 48th Ave Jackson St W 4,113 VPD

E 48th Ave Jackson St W 4,171 VPD

4801 JACKSON STREET
DENVER, COLORADO 80216

FOR SALE | RARE ADAPTIVE RE-USE OPPORTUNITY!

UPDATE WITH NEW INFO

92 Walk Score

$338,597,785
Spent on Food & Alchohol 

within a 3-mile radius
CoStar 2024

$181,610,302
Spent on Entertainment, Hobbies  

& Pets within a 3-mile radius
CoStar 2024

$307,134,311
Spent on Transportation & 

Maintenance within a 3-mile radius
CoStar 2024

96 Bike Score69 Transit Score
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4801 JACKSON STREET
DENVER, COLORADO 80216

FOR SALE | RARE ADAPTIVE RE-USE OPPORTUNITY!

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or 
representation is made to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other condi-

tions prior to sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein.

Lee & Associates
2000 S Colorado Blvd, 

Suite 380, Tower II
Denver, Colorado 80222

lee-associates.com
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LOCATED IN CENTRAL DENVER NEXT DOOR TO MOODSWING

PLEASE CONTACT

JR BITZER
Principal
303.885.3055
jrbitzer@lee-associates.com 

MATT BURGNER
Principal
303.902.9983
mburgner@lee-associates.com 
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